PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/tusz-cl-546-colour-8289b001-p-18497.html

Tusz CL-546 COLOUR 8289B001

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Gwarancja

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Rodzaj wktadu
Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Pojemnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Uwaga

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

79,99 zt

65,03 zt
ERCANCL54600000
8289B001
4960999974521
180

12 mc.

1

Tusz

- Pixma MG2450- Pixma MG2550
8

CE+WEEE

Btekitny (cyan)
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